APPLICATION AN	ID CERTIFICATE	FOR PAYMENT			PΔ	GE ONE OF	PAGES
TO OWNER: Town of Watertown Town Hall 149 Main Street Watertown, MA 02472  FROM CONTRACTOR: Brait Builders Corp. 57 Rockwood Road Marshfield, MA 02050		PROJECT: CUNNIFF ELEMENTARY SCHOOL HOSMER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL VIA ARCHITECT: AI3 Architects, LLC 526 Boston Post Rd Wayland, MA 01778		APPLICATION NO: PERIOD TO: PROJECT NOS.: CONTRACT DATE		Distribution  OWNE  ARCH  CONTE	n to:
CONTRACT FOR: NEW CUNN	NIFF ELEMENTARY SCH	HOL AND NEW HOSMER	R ELEMENTARY SCHOOL				
Application is made for payment, a Continuation Sheet, AIA Documen  1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM  2. Net change by Change Orders  3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line  4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STOR (Column G on G703)  5. RETAINAGE:  Total in Columns I on Continuation. She	is shown below, in connection wat G703, is attached.  Be 1 ±2)  RED TO DATE	\$94,955,000.00 \$697,359.51 \$95,652,359.51	State of: Massachuse County of: Plymouth Subscribed and sworn to before	covered by this applatract Documents, the chich previous Certific where, and that curred ders Corp.  Cobert Brait etts  Covered by this applatract Documents, the curred where the curred ders Corp.  Covered by this applatract of the covered by the curred where the curred where the curred where the curred by th	ication for Paymer at all amounts ha cates for Payment ent payment show	at has been of the been pa were issued on herein is	id by the
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE		\$46,546,691.55	In accordance with the Control comprising this application Architect's knowledge, infor	tract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data in, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the rmation and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the cordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor AMOUNT CERTIFIED.			
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE (Line 3 less Line 6) \$44,519,292.77		AMOUNT CERTIFIED					
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY Total changes approved in previous months by Owner	ADDITIONS	DEDUCTIONS	conform to the amount certified ARCHITECT: Ai3 Architects  By:	d.)			
Total approved this Month TOTALS	\$697,359.51 \$0.00 \$697,359.51	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	Daren Sawyer	tiable. The AMOUN	Date: _	4/14/2021 s payable on	— ly to the
TOP CITATOPO I OF			This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Contractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.				